Monday
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM

> > I > > > > > >

Tuesday
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

I >

Wednesday
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

I T rTIT=x

Thursday

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

> >

Friday

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

> I >» >» >

Saturday
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM A
1:00 PM

TBA A

> >

09/17/2018
Golf

Tennis
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Softbal
Football
Volleyball
Soccer

09/18/2018
Golf
Soccer

09/19/2018
Golf
Softball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

09/20/2018

Golf
Tennis

09/21/2018 -
Cross Country
Swimming
Tennis

Soccer
Football

09/22/2018
Volleyball
Volleyball
Swimming

Tennis

GV
GV
BV
GV
GFR
GV
BV
GV
BJV

GV
BV

GV
GV
GFR
GlJv
GV

GV
GV

cov
BV
GV
BV
BV

GFR
GV
BV

GV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 9/17 - 9/22/18

Opponent

@ St. Dominic High School

@ Lutheran North High School
@ Orchard Farm High School
@ Orchard Farm High School
@ Orchard Farm High School
@ Orchard Farm High School
VS Duchesne High School

@ Orchard Farm High School
@ Orchard Farm High School

Washington Golf Quad @ Washington High
VS St. Charles West High School

VS Duchesne High School

VS Bishop DuBourg High School

VS Fort Zumwalt East High School
VS Living Word Christian High School
VS Living Word Christian High School

E-DAY

E-Day - Parent Teacher Conferences
@ Lutheran South High School

@ North Tech High School

NO SCHOOL

Fox XC Invitational @ Fox High School
@ St Francis Borgia Reg High School
@ Principia High School

Future Cougar Night VS Principia High
@ St. Charles High School

Orchard Farm Freshmen Volleyball
Orchard Farm JV Volleyball Tournament
Jaguar Relays @ Fort Zumwalt West High
Senior Retreat

AAA Tennis Tournament

Site

Golf Club of Wentzville

Forestwood Park

Orchard Farm High School, Soccer Field
Orchard Farm Performance Center
Orchard Farm North Gym

Orchard Farm High School, Varsity Softball
Lutheran High Stadium

Orchard Farm North Gym

Orchard Farm High School, Soccer Field

Wolf's Hollow Golf Club
Lutheran High Stadium

Bogey Hills CC

Lutheran High Softball Field 1
Lutheran High Gym

Lutheran High Gym

Lutheran High Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus
Sunset Lakes Golf Course
Dunegant Park

Fox High School

St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, YMCA
Principia High School, Tennis courts 2
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
St. Charles High School, StC Stadium

Dismiss
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

1:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm North NA

Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm
Fort Zumwalt West High School, Rec-Plex

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Trout Lodge

NA
NA
NA

Westminster Christian Academy, Tennis Courts NA

Depart
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
NA
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

2:00 PM
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

1:30 PM
NA
TBA
NA
5:00 PM

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Vebhicles
Van

Bus - RT
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
NA

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Van
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
Van

Bus - Drop
NA
Van
NA
Bus - Drop

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



