Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 9/17 - 9/22/18

Monday		09/17/2018		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
3:30 PM	А	Golf	Gν	@ St. Dominic High School	Golf Club of Wentzville	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
4:00 PM	А	Tennis	G V	@ Lutheran North High School	Forestwood Park	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - RT
4:00 PM	А	Soccer	ΒV	@ Orchard Farm High School	Orchard Farm High School, Soccer Field	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
4:15 PM	А	Volleyball	G JV	@ Orchard Farm High School	Orchard Farm Performance Center	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
4:15 PM	А	Volleyball	G FR	@ Orchard Farm High School	Orchard Farm North Gym	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
4:15 PM	А	Softball	Gν	@ Orchard Farm High School	Orchard Farm High School, Varsity Softball	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
4:30 PM	н	Football	B JV	VS Duchesne High School	Lutheran High Stadium	NA	NA	NA
5:15 PM	А	Volleyball	Gν	@ Orchard Farm High School	Orchard Farm North Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	А	Soccer	B JV	@ Orchard Farm High School	Orchard Farm High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - Drop
_								
Tuesday		09/18/2018						
3:30 PM	A	Golf	Gν	Washington Golf Quad @ Washington High	Wolf's Hollow Golf Club	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Van
5:00 PM	н	Soccer	B JV	VS St. Charles West High School	Lutheran High Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesda	v	09/19/2018						
3:30 PM	H	Golf	Gν	VS Duchesne High School	Bogey Hills CC	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:15 PM	н	Softball	Gν	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High Softball Field 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:30 PM	н	Volleyball	G FR	VS Fort Zumwalt East High School	Lutheran High Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:30 PM	н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	н	Volleyball	G V	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday		09/20/2018		E-DAY			N 1 A	
			<u></u>	E-Day - Parent Teacher Conferences	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus	NA	NA	NA
3:30 PM	A	Golf	GV	@ Lutheran South High School	Sunset Lakes Golf Course	NA	NA	NA
3:30 PM	A	Tennis	G V	@ North Tech High School	Dunegant Park	NA	NA	Van
Friday		09/21/2018 -		NO SCHOOL				
3:30 PM	А	Cross Country	CO V	Fox XC Invitational @ Fox High School	Fox High School	NA	1:30 PM	Bus - Drop
3:45 PM	А	Swimming	ΒV	@ St Francis Borgia Reg High School	St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, YMCA	NA	NA	NA
4:15 PM	А	Tennis	Gν	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, Tennis courts 2	NA	ТВА	Van
5:00 PM		Soccer	ΒV	Future Cougar Night VS Principia High	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	NA	NA	NA
5.00 PIVI	н		0.					
7:00 PM	A	Football	BV	@ St. Charles High School	St. Charles High School, StC Stadium	NA	5:00 PM	Bus - Drop
7:00 PM		Football			-			Bus - Drop
7:00 PM Saturday	A	Football 09/22/2018	ΒV	@ St. Charles High School	St. Charles High School, StC Stadium	NA	5:00 PM	
7:00 PM Saturday 8:00 AM	A	Football 09/22/2018 Volleyball	B V G FR	@ St. Charles High SchoolOrchard Farm Freshmen Volleyball	St. Charles High School, StC Stadium Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm North	NA	5:00 PM NA	NA
7:00 PM Saturday 8:00 AM 8:00 AM	A A A	Football 09/22/2018 Volleyball Volleyball	B V G FR G JV	@ St. Charles High SchoolOrchard Farm Freshmen VolleyballOrchard Farm JV Volleyball Tournament	St. Charles High School, StC Stadium Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm North Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm	NA NA NA	5:00 PM NA NA	NA
7:00 PM Saturday 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM	A	Football 09/22/2018 Volleyball	B V G FR	 @ St. Charles High School Orchard Farm Freshmen Volleyball Orchard Farm JV Volleyball Tournament Jaguar Relays @ Fort Zumwalt West High 	St. Charles High School, StC Stadium Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm North Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm Fort Zumwalt West High School, Rec-Plex	NA NA NA NA	5:00 PM NA NA NA	NA NA NA
7:00 PM Saturday 8:00 AM 8:00 AM	A A A	Football 09/22/2018 Volleyball Volleyball	B V G FR G JV	@ St. Charles High SchoolOrchard Farm Freshmen VolleyballOrchard Farm JV Volleyball Tournament	St. Charles High School, StC Stadium Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm North Orchard Farm High School, Orchard Farm	NA NA NA NA	5:00 PM NA NA	NA